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Complaint

Number

C2017-106

C2019-105
C2022-144
C2022-147
C2023-087
C2023-094
C2023-137
C2023-138
C2024-001
C2024-037
C2024-049
C2024-051
C2024-055
C2024-056
C2024-062
C2024-063
C2024-074
C2024-078
C2024-083
C2024-089
C2024-091
C2024-092
C2024-093
C2024-100
C2024-101
C2025-003
C2025-004
C2025-005
C2025-009
C2025-011
C2025-018
C2025-025
C2025-029
C2025-039
C2025-043
C2025-050
C2025-059
C2025-071
C2025-078

State Ethics Commission
Pending Cases

Complaint Matter

SEC v. Dahli Myers

SEC vs. Dahli Myers
SEC vs. South Carolina Republican Party
SEC vs. Nikki Fontana
Authur L. Simmons, III vs. Becky B. Hill
Laura Hayes vs. Rebecca Hill
Lindsay Hamrick vs. Ann Peets
Jody Lynn Rogers vs. Ann Peets
Greta Anderson vs. Ann Peets
SEC vs. Morgan B. Reeves
SEC vs. Chesterfield County Republican Party
Kyle Joslin vs. Charles "Chuck" Wright
Brittany Duncan vs. Charles "Chuck" Wright
Nicholas Duncan vs. Charles "Chuck" Wright
SEC vs. Timothy E. Kelly
SEC vs. Jordan J. Jinks
SEC vs. Corey Guy
SEC vs. William R. King
SEC vs. Demestress C. Bell-Williams
Nicholas Duncan vs. Charles "Chuck" Wright
SEC vs. Sheena Paige
SEC vs. Krystle Matthews
SEC vs. Kershaw County Republican Party
SEC vs. Edward B. Furtick
SEC vs. Louis L. Smith
SEC vs. Debra Polk
SEC vs. Take Back Our Republic
SEC vs. Kristen M. Poston
SEC vs. Fletcher M. Ready, 11
SEC vs William L. Runyon, 111
SEC vs. Shawn T. Ragin
SEC vs. Jessica Faile-Thomas
Heather Galvin vs. Brianna Hamilton
SEC vs. Justin E. McCorkle
Brian Hulbert vs. Paul Boulware
SEC vs. Desareta Jones
SEC vs. Kevin L. Drawhorn
SEC vs. Leroy Faber
SEC vs. Heather Elders



